The term of the Agreement shall be extended for twelve (12) months, commencing on October 

1, 2025 through September 30, 2026 (tne "Ternf). 

2. Payment for the additional twelve (12) montns shall be made to Cornerstone ,n twelve (12; 

payments of seven thousand five hundred dollars ($7,500.00) through the Term of the 

Agreement (the "Fee" , 

3. Except as amended herein, al l other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain in full force 

and effect. 

The Parties hereby accept and agree to the terms and conditions of this Amendment VII .